


100
74
66
76

144

103

128
40

108
17

118
21
34
55
11

158
70
31
93

163
27
23

122
39

26
124
151
107
135

79
136

87
133
110

57
150

38

91

33

25
106
131
105
120
112

10

147
31
19
92

Michael Chow
Carol Kline
Ryan Gentry
David Paredes
Jeremy Ausmus
Ylon Schwartz
Jarand lwase
Anthony Dick
Ayodeji Jejelowo
Brian Stonoff
Michael Palma
Jacobo Fernandez
Nicholas Kost
Wendy Freedman
Julie Schneider
Frank Kassela
Marsha Shutt
Jee Pak
Linda Allen
Damjan Radanov
Lance Mesler
Derek Boundy
Scott Lake
Hernan Salazar
James Brown
Christian Harder
Matt Grapenthien
Brent Wheeler
Travis Trail
Ben Tang
Steve Hohn
Russ Salzer
Gabriel Nassif
Alan Myerson
Marlon Milne
John Rogers
Matthew Colvin
Christopher East
Daniel Colpoys
Maria Mayrinck
Konstantin Puchkov
Benjamin Lukas
Adam Chalupncek
Kevin MacPhee
Jason Mercier
Bryce Yockey
Bruce Hoyt
Jason Brown
Andrew Barber
Steve Landfish
John Monnette
David May

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LA JOLLA, CA, US
BROOKLINE, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
Mililani, HI, US
Kentwood, LA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
LONGWOOD, FL, US
BRONX, NY, US
OKEMOS, MI, US
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Granite Falls, NC, US
S Pasadena, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MEMPHIS, TN, US
LINDEN, NJ, US
GRAYSLAKE, IL, US
BREMERTON, WA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LOUISVILLE, KY, US
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
SAINT CHARLES, IL, US
SNOHOMISH, WA, US
MESA, AZ, US
OVERLAND PARK, KS, US
HOLLYWQOD, FL, US
PARIS, , FR
SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DARIEN, CT, US
DALLAS, TX, US
PRINCETON, WV, US
GLOUCESTER, MA, US
BR
MOSCOW, , RU
FISKDALE, MA, US
cz
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
DAVIE, FL, US
TORRANCE, CA, US
GILBERT, AZ, US
Missoula, MT, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
ST ALBANS, VT, US
PALMDALE, CA, US
PLANTATION, FL, US

18,400
23,400
25,400
22,300
8,600
17,900
12,700
31,400
16,800
43,000
14,100
40,600
34,200
28,500
31,300
4,800
24,500
21,900
19,800
3,800
36,100
38,700
13,500
20,700
73,600
37,100
13,300
47,600
17,100
10,400
22,100
10,300
20,800
10,800
16,400
28,100
6,700
32,300
20,100
21,400
38,000
17,100
11,200
17,400
13,600
14,900
53,300
71,200
7,100
35,400
42,000
20,000

Amazon / 420/ 2
Amazon /420/3
Amazon / 420/ 4
Amazon /420/5
Amazon /420/6
Amazon / 420/ 7
Amazon /420/ 8
Amazon /421/1
Amazon /421 /2
Amazon /421/3
Amazon/421/4
Amazon /421/5
Amazon /421 /6
Amazon /421 /7
Amazon /421/8
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon /422 /2
Amazon /422 /4
Amazon /422 /5
Amazon /422 /6
Amazon /422 /7
Amazon /422 /8
Amazon /423 /1
Amazon /423 /2
Amazon /423/3
Amazon /423 /4
Amazon /423 /5
Amazon /423 /6
Amazon /423 /7
Amazon /423/8
Amazon /424 /1
Amazon /424 /2
Amazon /424 /3
Amazon /424 /4
Amazon /424 /5
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon /424 /7
Amazon /424 /8
Amazon /425/1
Amazon /425 /2
Amazon /425/3
Amazon / 425/ 4
Amazon /425/5
Amazon /425/6
Amazon /425 /7
Amazon /425/ 8
Amazon /426/1
Amazon /426 /2
Amazon /426/ 3
Amazon / 426/ 4
Amazon /426/6
Amazon /426 /7



46
155
59
58
16
119
115
34
95
126
65
33
42
72
114
14
152
94
37
54
43
159
127
71
53
48
45
111
140
97
13
82
20

78
123
109
148
143

39

18

61

44
102

67

90

62

132
49
153
145

Chris Ruby
Dennis Thorn
Robert Rasmussen
Cody Munger
David Williams
vo Donev

Michael Rosenberg

Randy Holland
Martin Staszko
Michael Allen
Michael DeGillo
Andrew Prock
Sam Grizzle
Ky MacPherson
Jaime Lezama
Chip Jett
Paul Knight
Jonathan Morrell
David Chiu
Mihails Morozovs
Linda Johnson
Alex Bolotin
Elior Sion
Matthias Kurtz
Marcel Luske
Adam Rymer
David Martin
Bruce Levitt
Daniel Ratigan
John Cernuto
Huck Seed
Greg Dyer
Rep Porter
Clifton Ward
Chris Bell
James Giordano
Clayton Mozdzen
Douglas Protz
Andrew Smolen
Matthew Ashton
Stephen Chidwick
Dustin Tragethon
Anthony Costa
Brian Nichols
William Harding
Marc Friedman
James Wheatley
Daniel Idema
Eoghan O'Dea
Cliff Josephy
Max Pescatori
Brian Rose

TEMECULA, CA, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
NILES, IL, US
JACKSONVILLE, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LOCHAU, AT
MARIETTA, GA, US
WINNETKA, CA, US
TRINEC, , CZ
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PORT ST LUCIE, FL, US
BRISBANE, CA, US
TONAWANDA, NV, US
AUSTIN, TX, US

LEON GUANAJUATO, GU, US

HENDERSON, NV, US
West Sussex, , IR
Nashville, TN, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RIGA, LV
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
London, , GB
BERLIN, , DE
ALMERE BUITEN, , NL
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Saline, MI, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
WOODINVILLE, WA, US

FITZGERALD, GA, US

RALEIGH, NC, US
MIAMI, FL, US
WINNIPEG, MB, CA
CANMORE, AB, CA
BOULDER, CO, US
LIVERPOOL, , GB
DEAL, , GB
HAPPY VALLEY, OR, US
COVENTRY, RI, US
HOBOKEN, NJ, US
Ventnor, NJ, US
GAHANNA, OH, US
HARRISONBURG, VA, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
DUBLIN, IE
MUTTONTOWN, NY, US
MILAN, , IT
North Brunswick, NJ, US

30,100
5,400
27,500
27,600
43,600
14,000
14,800
21,200
19,700
13,000
26,100
34,600
31,000
23,900
14,800
49,900
6,500
19,800
32,600
28,600
30,500
4,700
13,000
24,200
28,900
29,500
30,400
15,500
9,400
19,000
50,200
21,600
41,500
61,600
22,100
13,300
16,800
7,100
8,900
31,900
42,500
27,100
30,400
17,900
24,900
20,200
27,000
58,100
11,100
29,400
6,400
7,400

Amazon / 426/ 8
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon /429/1
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon /429/3
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon /429/5
Amazon /429/6
Amazon /429 /7
Amazon / 430/ 2
Amazon /430/3
Amazon /430/4
Amazon /430/5
Amazon /430/6
Amazon /430 /7
Amazon /430/8
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /431/3
Amazon/431/4
Amazon /431/5
Amazon /431/6
Amazon /431 /7
Amazon/431/8
Amazon /432 /1
Amazon /432 /2
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon /432 /5
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon /432 /8
Amazon /433 /1
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /433 /3
Amazon /433 /5
Amazon /433 /6
Amazon /422 /3
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon /433 /8
Amazon /434 /1



121
99
160
52
38
11
29
77
129
63
101

32
157
35
36
149
60
162
75

Peter Brownstein
Jay Hong
Richard Gleitsman
Tristan Wade
Michael Noori
Zimnan Ziyard
Eli Elezra
Frank Digiorgio
Adina Winston
Woody Deck
Thomas Weideman
Allen Cunningham
Paul Honas
Brian Saltus
Jameson Painter
Sanjay Pandya
Lawrence Birk
Yuebin Guo
Kevin Calenzo
Aaron Duczak

SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
RIVERSIDE, CA, US
Woodland Hills, CA, US
BOYNTON BEACH, FL, US
TARZANA, CA, US
EASTBOURNE, , GB
HENDERSON, NV, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
FAIR OAKS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GALLOWAY, NJ, US
ANN ARBOR, MI, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
NEW HARTFORD, NY, US
KAMLOOPS, BC, CA

13,500
18,700
4,600
29,300
20,700
51,600
35,500
22,200
11,500
26,700
18,300
55,200
35,200
4,900
33,100
33,000
6,900
27,400
4,000
22,500

Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon /435/1
Amazon /43572
Amazon /435/3
Amazon /435/4
Amazon /435/5
Amazon /435/7
Amazon /435/8
Amazon /436/1
Amazon /436 /2
Amazon / 436/ 3
Amazon / 436/ 4
Amazon /436/5
Amazon /436 /6
Amazon /436/8
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